
CSR SUMMER SERIES RACE #2
PERKINS ROAD COMMUNITY PARK
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 22, 2016

MALE ````` FEMALE
`````Overall 2 MILE WINNER

001.  Michael Lee,16,  10:52 001.  Alicia 
Stamey,16,  12:10

MASTERS WINNER

021.  Jordan Charlet,41,  12:41 020.  Joanna 
Lemoine,41,  14:57

`GRANDMASTERS

047.  Charles Salemi,60,  14:32 059.  Liz Morgan,
50,  18:31

MALE FEMALE
AGE 8 AND UNDER

082.  Liam Price,7,  17:30 No Entries

093.  Austin Young,8,  19:48
098.  Blaize Kiger,5,  20:43

   AGE 9 ñ 11

036.  Tre Webre,11,  13:46 019.  Maddie Kate 
G.,11,  14:57  
037.  Nicholas Ferrell,10,  13:51 022.  Ava Lemoine,11,  14:59
049.  Gabe Beyer,9,  14:45 023.  Sydney 
Worshaw,11,  15:03

   AGE 12 ñ 14

010.  Trevor Heath,14,  11:54 012.  Lark Smith,
13,  14:25
012.  Peter Kelly,13,  12:13 013.  Cat Martinez,
14,  na
014.  Blake Cook,13,  12:16 018.  Rebecca 
Quebedeaux,13,  14:54

   AGE 15 ñ 19

002.  Sam Matthews,15,  10:55 002.  Adele 
Broussard,15,  13:00
003.  Kris Jackson,17,  11:07 003.  Jennifer 



Bennett,16,  12:59
006.  Austin Broussard,15,  11:14 005.  Aimee Claire 
Whitehurst,15, 13:28

   AGE 20 ñ 24

077.  Christian Ramirez,24,  na 004.  Nicole 
Kotval,20,  na

   AGE 25 ñ 29

004.  Mike Giles,27,  11:08 041.  Kim Gonzales,
25,  na
078.  Jay Veasman,26,  17:14 065.  Melissa Cook,
29,  19:41

081.  Cathryn 
Blakley,27,  24:50

   AGE 30 ñ 34

005.  Pablo Rivero,33,  11:11 045.  Mary Trigg,
31,  16:49
032.  Jerry Falgoust,32,  13:41 064.  Angelique 
Watson,31,  19:02
076.  Daniel Boyd,33,  16:48 071.  Sarah Romero,
33,  21:53

   AGE 35 ñ 39

038.  Keith Lachut,35,  14:00 009.  Hannah 
Amorosa,38,  13:54
110.  Sam Stafford,37,  25: 070.  Ashley 
Werline,38,  21:43

083.  Brandi 
Stafford,35,  25:

   AGE 40 ñ 44

027.  Kirk Jones,41,  13:28 034.  Dana Smith,
43,  15:47
045.  Dan Gardiner,42,  14:16 051.  Alicia Kelly,
41,  na
046.  Stephen Barnett,43,  14:30 055.  Natalie Butler,40,  
17:55

   AGE 45 ñ 49

023.  Jeff Baudier,48,  12:54 030.  Lauren 
Marcella,47,  15:30
029.  Troy Archer,47,  12: 058.  Brooke 



Jackson,47,  18:23
066.  Mark Quebedeaux,46,  16:06

   AGE 50 ñ 54

048.  Troy Marcella,52,  14:36 079.  Carol Riente,
50,  24:08
053.  Ed Stauss,54,  14:43
061.  Donny Boudreaux,50,  15:33

   AGE 55 ñ 59

060.  Bill Morgan,57,  15:30 068.  Sheri 
Wischusen,59,  na
065.  Craig Brouillette,58,  16:02 078.  Loretta 
Lewenthal,59,  22:54
067.  Bob Jacobsen,59,  16:07 082.  Patty Smith,
57,  25:22

   AGE 60 ñ 64

057.  Tommy Reinecke,61,  14:56 No Entries

059.  Bill Wischusen,60,  15:25
099.  Kent Laplace,64,  20:56

   AGE 65 ñ 69

079.  Randy Ellis,69,  na No Entries
084.  Danny Matheny,66,  17:40

   AGE 70 ñ 74

101.  Billy Knox,72,  21:32 No Entries

   AGE 75 ñ 79

No Entries No Entries

Age 80 and Older

No Entries No Entries

COMPREHENSIVE RESULTS - 2 MILE
MALE FEMALE



001.  Michael Lee,16,  10:52 001.  Alicia 
Stamey,16,  12:10
002.  Sam Matthews,15,  10:55 002.  Adele 
Broussard,15,  13:00
003.  Kris Jackson,17,  11:07 003.  Jennifer 
Bennett,16,  12:59
004.  Mike Giles,27,  11:08 004.  Nicole 
Kotval,20,  na
005.  Pablo Rivero,33,  11:11 005.  Aimee Claire 
Whitehurst,15,  13:28
006.  Austin Broussard,15,  11:14 006.  Natalie Aguillard,18,  
13:40
007.  Andre` Aguillard,18,  11:40 007.  Hayley Schwab,17,  
13:50
008.  David Whitehurst,15,  11:47 008.  Summer Smith,15,  
13:52
009.  Adam HEath,17,  11:54 009.  Hannah 
Amorosa,38,  13:54
010.  Trevor Heath,14,  11:54 010.  Leanne 
Livingston,15,  13:59
011.  Bradley Gueho,16,  12:06 011.  Elise 
Bordlee,17,  na
012.  Peter Kelly,13,  12:13 012.  Lark Smith,
13,  14:25
013.  Cade Dickinson,16,  12:15 013.  Cat Martinez,
14,  na
014.  Blake Cook,13,  12:16 014.  Isabella 
Kotval,16,  14:27
015.  Daniel Leper,12,  12:17 015.  Ava Falcon,
15,  14:40
016.  Jeremiah Baloney,15,  na 016.  Amie Bowden,
15,  14:45
017.  Will Bodron,16,  12:28 017.  MaryKathryn 
Underwood,15,  14:55
018.  Todd McInnis,15,  12:29 018.  Rebecca 
Quebedeaux,13,  14:54
019.  William Bondy,17,  12:32 019.  Maddie Kate 
G.,11,  14:57  
020.  Matthew Hubbell,13,  12:38 020.  Joanna Lemoine,41,  
14:57
021.  Jordan Charlet,41,  12:41 021.  Angelle 
Martin,15,  14:58
022.  Trevor Babcock,15,  12:50 022.  Ava Lemoine,
11,  14:59
023.  Jeff Baudier,48,  12:54 023.  Sydney 
Worshaw,11,  15:03
024.  Fisher Baudier,12,  13:24 024.  Ava Reinecke,
15,  15:03
025.  Hesham Akrim,na,  13:25 025.  Taylor 
Winters,16,  15:10



026.  Abhay Basi Reddy,12,  13:27 026.  Mary Claire Saia,14,  
15:11
027.  Kirk Jones,41,  13:28 027.  Ava Grace 
Moreau,13,  15:19
028.  Not Available 028.  Avery 
Guillot,11,  15:28
029.  Troy Archer,47,  12: 029.  Camille 
Webre,17,  15:15
030.  Travis O'Callaghan,18,  13:33 030.  Lauren 
Marcella,47,  15:30
031.  Not Available 031.  Alessandra 
Purnell,13,  15:40
032.  Jerry Falgoust,32,  13:41 032.  Macy Howard,
13,  15:42
033.  Alex Matthews,15,  13: 033.  Madeline 
Stewart,16,  15:46
034.  Timothy Ferrell,13,  13:49 034.  Dana Smith,43,  15:47
035.  Joseph Ellis,13,  13:47 035.  Jenny Stauss,
15,  15:52
036.  Tre Webre,11,  13:46 036.  Mary Bolton,
14,  15:58
037.  Nicholas Ferrell,10,  13:51 037.  Amelia Buffone,14,  
15:58
038.  Keith Lachut,35,  14:00 038.  Olivia 
Hotstream,12,  15:59
039.  Nathan Murray,17,  14:02 039.  Carley 
Boudreaux,14,  16:20
040.  Marco Hebert,13,  14:04 040.  Blaiklee 
Guillory,13,  16:03
041.  Tucker Harrell,13,  13:57 041.  Kim Gonzales,
25,  na
042.  L. Gardiner,17,  14:04 042.  Caroline 
Colby,14,  16:38
043.  Not Available 043.  Angelle 
Baker,17,  16:34
044.  Harrison Thomas,12,  14:15 044.  Not Available
045.  Dan Gardiner,42,  14:16 045.  Mary Trigg,
31,  16:49
046.  Stephen Barnett,43,  14:30 046.  Bailey Cook,11,  16:52
047.  Charles Salemi,60,  14:32 047.  Alaina 
Griffin,14,  17:05
048.  Troy Carcella,52,  14:36 048.  Libbie Kelly,
11,  na
049.  Gabe Beyer,9,  14:45 049.  Claire Beget,
11,  17:36
050.  Dillon Beeson,17,  14:45 050.  Avery 
Guillot,11,  17:38
051.  James Archer,10,  14:40 051.  Alicia Kelly,
41,  na
052.  Austin Laiche,13,  14:44 052.  Not Available



053.  Ed Stauss,54,  14:43 053.  Meredith 
Yarcle,17,  17:50
054.  Julian Robertson,15,  14:45 054.  Mary Owen,16,  17:42
055.  Jose,13,  14:48 055.  Natalie 
Butler,40,  17:55
056.  Daylin Dumas,na,  14:47 056.  Aimee 
Charlet,41,  18:07
057.  Tommy Reinecke,61,  14:56 057.  Betsy 
McDowell.40,  18:11
058.  Ethan oche,13,  15:00 058.  Brooke 
Jackson,47,  18:23
059.  Bill Wischusen,60,  15:25 059.  Liz Morgan,
50,  18:31
060.  Bill Morgan,57,  15:30 060.  Kayce 
Robinsn,14,  18:33
061.  Donny Boudreaux,50,  15:33 061.  Julia Rogers,16,  
18:40
062.  Perry Duhe,13,  15:34 062.  Ella 
Gardiner,13,  18:51
063.  Kade Esquival,12,  15:56 063.  Madeleine 
Lebouf,12,  18:43
064.  Sean Moraes,13,  16:01 064.  Angelique 
Watson,31,  19:02
065.  Craig Brouillette,58,  16:02 065.  Melissa Cook,
29,  19:41
066.  Mark Quebedeaux,46,  16:06 066.  Amanda Simms,16,  
19:52
067.  Bob Jacobsen,59,  16:07 067.  Katie Partin,
15,  19:58
068.  Trey Hauge,12,  16:05 068.  Sheri 
Wischusen,59,  na
069.  Al Moreau,41,  16:08 069.  Mistie Kiger,
40,  20:43
070.  Joseph Purtin,12,  16:09 070.  Ashley 
Werline,38,  21:43
071.  Alex Bordelon,11,  16:10 071.  Sarah Romero,
33,  21:53
072.  Nathan Morales,14,  16:27 072.  Not Available
073.  Orry Stafford,9,  16:27 073.  Not Available
074.  Loudon McGuire,12,  16:37 074.  Katie Pierce,
19,  22:11
075.  Scott Pittman,52,  16:45 075.  Not Available
076.  Daniel Boyd,33,  16:48 076.  Not Available
077.  Christian Ramirez,24,  na 077.  Not Available
078.  Jay Veasman,26,  17:14 078.  Loretta 
Lewenthal,59,  22:54
079.  Randy Ellis,69,  na 079.  Carol Riente,50,  
24:08
080.  Quinn Price,9,  17:21 080.  Kaela 
Balingit,17,  24:39



081.  Graham Stewart,58,  17:25 081.  Cathryn 
Blakley,27,  24:50
082.  Liam Price,7,  17:30 082.  Patty Smith,
57,  25:22
083.  Not Available 083.  Brandi 
Stafford,35,  25:
084.  Danny Matheny,66,  17:40
085.  Not Available
086.  Jonathan Alleva,11,  17:55
087.  Not Available
088.  Patrick Cargill,10,  18:25
089.  Peyton Stafford,12,  18:30
090.  Harikrishma Jarilwali,17,  19:00
091.  Nathan M.,15,  19:31
092.  Not Available
093.  Austin Young,8,  19:48
094.  Not Available
095.  Claude Blanchard,54,  19:56
096.  Ben Ailne,44,  20:30
097.  Alex Leake,13,  20:35
098.  Blaize Kiger,5,  20:43
099.  Kent Laplace,64,  20:56
100.  Mark Hawkins,46,  21:03
101.  Billy Knox,72,  21:32
102.  Ray Werline,41,  21:43
103.  Noah Haefner,7,  22:00
104.  John Haefner,52,  22:10
105.  Connor Cantrelle,16,  17:16
106.  Not Available
107.  Not Available
108.  Hayden Neil,12,  24:48
109.  Jason Jasilde,15,  25:00
110.  Sam Stafford,37,  25:

    Overall Ω Mile Winners

MALE         FEMALE
001.  Orry Stafford,9,  3:07 001.  Claire Ellis,
10,  3:39

Ω mile AGE GROUP WINNERS
MALE FEMALE

AGE 5 and Under

010.  Blaize Kiger,5,  4:25 006.  Abbey 
Haefner,5,  4:35
014.  Ashton Campbell,4,  6:46 009.  theresa 
Singletary,5,  5:14
015.  Ryan Daniel,2,  6:59 012.  Emilius 



Wesley,4,  6:39

   AGE 6 ñ 7

008.  Max Daniel,6,  3:48 007.  Hope Lemoine,7,  5:06
009.  Noah Haefner,7,  4:15 008.  Addison 
Young,6,  5:14
011.  Philip Wesley,7,  4:39 010.  Anne Marie,7,  
5:26
012.  Hart Boyd,6,  4:40 011.  Catherine,7,  5:38
013.  Sam Beyer,6,  4:46
014.  Jacob Sruk,7,  5:26

   AGE 8 - 9

005.  Luke Moreau,8,  3:39 002.  Emma Webre,8,  
3:42
007.  Bennett Smith,8,  3:40 003.  Abbu 
Boudreaux,9,  4:00

004.  Hannah Haige,
9,  4:00

005.  Graice 
Laiche,9,  4:08

  AGE 10 ñ 11

004.  Colin Charlet,11,  3:30

  AGE 12 ñ 14

002.  Joseph Dahlia,12,  3:09
003.  Peyton Stafford,12,  3:33
006.  Jude Charlet,14,  3:40

COMPREHENSIVE RESULTS 1/2 MILE
MALE Female
001.  Orry Stafford,9,  3:07 001.  Claire Ellis,10,  3:39
002.  Joseph Dahlia,12,  3:09 002.  Emma Webre,8,  3:42
003.  Peyton Stafford,12,  3:33 003.  Abby Boudreaux,9,  
4:00
004.  Colin Charlet,11,  3:30 004.  Hannah Haige,9,  4:00
005.  Luke Moreau,8,  3:39 005.  Graice Laiche,9,  4:08
006.  Jude Charlet,14,  3:40 006.  Abbey Haefner,5,  4:35
007.  Bennett Smith,8,  3:40 007.  Hope Lemoine,7,  5:06
008.  Max Daniel,6,  3:48 008.  Addison Young,6,  5:14
009.  Noah Haefner,7,  4:15 009.  theresa Singletary,5,  
5:14
010.  Blaize Kiger,5,  4:25 010.  Anne Marie,7,  5:26



011.  Philip Wesley,7,  4:39 011.  Catherine,7,  5:38
012.  Hart Boyd,6,  4:40 012.  Emilius Wesley,4,  6:39
013.  Sam Beyer,6,  4:46
014.  Jacob Sruk,7,  5:26
015.  Ashton Campbell,4,  6:46
016.  Ryan Daniel,2,  6:59


